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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2021

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Tom Sawyer

Finance Address: 1041 S Elizabeth St
Filing Report

Address2:

City: WICHITA Zip: 67213 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 265-7096 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 95

j SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 12/31/2020)

, 1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

|2 TOTAL CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/prmt

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

; $18,158

: $25,050

$43,208

$7,282

: $35,925

$0

$0

00;
5gl
301

98J
001
00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 4:10:35 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Tom Sawyer
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Printthis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tom Sawyer

Date

12/31/21

12/27/21

12/27/21

12/27/21

12/24/21

12/24/21

12/23/21

12/22/21

12/22/21

12/22/21

12/22/21

12/19/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Bmce Christenson
3501 SWFairlawnRd
Suite 200
Topeka KS 66614

Teledoc Health Inc, PAC
28 Liberty Ship Way
Suite 2815
Sausalito CA 94965

International Union of Elevator

Constructors
7154 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia MD 21046

Rural Independent Telecoms
PAC
PO Box 4799
Topeka KS 66604

LRICo Services LLC
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita KS 67219

Security Benefit Life
One Secruity Benefit Place

Topeka KS 66636

apac KANSAS INC
PO BOX 1805
HUTCHINSON KS 67504

JOHN DAVIS
Not Available
Not Available NA

CARRI DAVIS
Not Available
Not Available NA

BRIAN E. DAVIS
Not Available
Not Available NA

KANSAS DENTAL
ASSOCIATION
5200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

BCS DESIGN WC

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Developer

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

$500.00



12/18/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/17/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/16/21

12/10/21

12/10/21

19930 W161ST STREET
OLATHE KS 66062
KANSAS LIVESTOCK
ASSOCIATION
6031 SW37THST
TOPEKA KS 66614

CENTENE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LLC
CENTENE CORPORATION
ST LOUIS MO 63105

PRAIRIE BAND
POTAWATOMI NATION
16281Q ROAD
MAYETTA KS 66509

VENTURE CORPORATION
PO BOX 1486
GREAT BEND KS 67530

KANSAS CONTRACTORS
ASSOCIATION
800 SW JACKSON
TOPEKA KS 66612
AMERICROWN SERVICE
CORPORATION
1801 W INTERNATIONAL
SPEEDWAY BLVD
DAYTONA BEACH FL
32114

KANSAS COMMITTEEE
FOR RURAL
ELECRIFICATION
PO BOX 790
MEADE KS 67864

T-MOBILE
12920 SE 38TH STREEET
BELLEVUE WA 98006

FOLEY INDUSTRIES
Not Available
Not Available NA

ATOMOS ENERGY
CORPORATION
5430 LBJ FREEWAY
SUITE 150
DALLAS TX 75240

LKQ CORPORATION
5846 CROSSINGS BLVD
ANTIOCH TN 37013

ITC GREAT PLAINS, LLC
27175 ENERGY WAY
NOVI MI 48377

ONE MAIN FINANCIAL

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



12/10/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

11/26/21

CORP
125 E JOHN CARPENTER
HIGHWAY, SUITE 1400
IRVING TX 75062

CERNER CORPORATION
2800 ROCK CREEK
PARKWAY
NORTH KANSAS CITY MO
64117

KANSAS BEVERAGE
ASSOCIATION
5845 S2 29TH ST
TOPEKA KS 66614
JC CONSULTING LLC
700 SW JACKSON
SUITE 1100
TOPEKA KS 66603

MANAGED CARE WITH A
HEART
65 E STATE ST
SUITE 201
COLUMBUS OH 43215

CHARTER
COMMUNICATIONS
12405 POWERSCOURT
DRIVE
ST LOUIS MO 63131

CVS HEALTH
1 CVS DRIVE
MC287
WOONSOCKET RI 2895

PAC OF KANSAS
OPHATHALMOLOGISTS
10WPHILLIPRD.
SUITE 120
VERNON HILLS IL 60061

LOAN MAX
3440 PRESTON RIDGE RD
ALPHARETTA GA 30005

KANSAS AMERICAN
FAMILY INSURANCE
POLITICAL COMMITTEE
6000 AMERICAN PARKWAY
MADISON WI 53783

PIONEER CREEK WIND
PROJECT LLC
700 UNIVERSE BLVD
JUNO BEACH FL 33408

ADVANTAGE METALS
RECYCLING

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00



11/26/21

11/26/21

11/26/21

11/16/21

11/16/21

11/15/21

11/15/21

11/09/21

11/05/21

11/05/21

11/03/21

11/03/21

PO BOX 1078
CFNCINNATI OH 45201

THE BENEFICIENT
COMPANY GROUP USA,
LLC
325 NORTH SAINT PAUL ST
SUITE 4850
DALLAS TX 75201

CUPAC -CREDIT UNIONS
OF KANSAS
901 SWTOPEKABLVD
TOPEKA KS 66612

RAI SERVICES COMPANY
PO BOX 464
WINSTON-SALEM NC
27102

ALL STATE INSURANCE
COMPANY
2775 SANDERS ROAD
NORTHBROOK IL 60062

UNITED HEALTH GROUP
Not Available
Not Available NA

KANSAS AUTOMOBILE
DEALERS ASSOCIATION
731 SOUTH KANSAS AVE
TOPEKA KS 66603

Hy-Vee INC EMPLOYEES
PAC
5820 WESTOWN PARKWAY
WEST DES MOINES IA
50266

KANSAS INSURANCE
POLITICAL ACTION
COMMITEE - INSPAC
PO BOX 55
TOPEKA KS 66601

BLUE CROSS BLUE
SHIELD OF KANSAS
1133 SW TOPEKA BLVD
TOPEKA KS 66629

BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY
2500 LOU MENK DRIVE,
AOB-2

FT WORTH TX 76131

HCA WESLEY GOOD
GOVERNMENT FUND
550 N Hillside
Wichita KS 67214

KANSAS ASSOCIATION OF

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/29/21

10/29/21

10/29/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/28/21

10/27/21

10/18/21

10/13/21

10/05/21

09/29/21

NURSE ANESTHETISTS
CRNA PAC
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas State Farm Insurance
Agents and Employees
825 S Kansas Ave
Suite 500
Topeka KS 66612

ONE GAS INC
15 East Fifth St
Tulsa OK 74103

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Midwest Health, Inc

3029 SW Wanamaker
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

Comcast
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia PA 19103

KHCA PAC Kansas Health
Care Assoc.

1100 SW Gage Blvd
PO Box 4770
Topeka KS 66604

Cox Communications Inc,
Kansas

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

Microsoft
3720159th AveNE
Redmond WA 98052

UP Railroad
Not Available
Not Available NA

Cigna
Not Available
Not Available NA

Anheuser Busch
ONE BUSCH PLACE
ST LOUIS MO 63118

CHS McPherson Refinery, Inc
2000 S Main
McPherson KS 67460

Delta Dental of Kansas

PO Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00



09/28/21

09/25/21

09/24/21

09/24/21

08/27/21

08/12/21

Kansas Hospital Association
215SE8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Society of CPAs
114 SE 8th St
Topeka KS 66603

Walmart
702 SW 8th St
Bentonville AR 72716

AT&T
AKARDST
DALLAS TX 75202

Altria
PO Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Textron Aviation

PO Box 77130
Ft Worth TX 76177

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$25025.00

$25.00

$0
$0

$25050.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Tom Sawyer

Date

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/21/21

12/16/21

12/08/21

11/23/21

11/16/21

09/16/21

08/24/21

Name and Address

TOM SAWYER
1041 S ELIZABETH
WICHITA KS 67213

Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

TOM SAWYER
1041 S ELIZABETH
WICHITA KS 67213

TOM SAWYER
1041 S ELIZABETH
WICHITA KS 67213

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSANSFORA
DEMOCRATIC HOUSE
PO BOX 2083
TOPEKA KS 66601

Barbara Ballard

1555AlvamarCt
Lawrence KS 66047

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

Kansas Secretary of State

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Reimbursement for CANVA fees for

designing postcards

Mileage 463.5 legislative & campaign
miles driven in 2021

Reimbursement miscellaneous
expenditures all 50 or less

Reimbursement postage for Town Hall

postcard postage

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Miscellaneous Legislative T-shirts

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Filing Fee

Amount

$155.64

$259.56

$302.77

$273.21

$20.20

$5,000.00

$55.00

$20.20

$20.20

$120.00



07/21/21

07/16/21

06/25/21

06/14/21

05/28/21

05/03/21

04/06/21

02/16/21

01/19/21

01/06/21

01/04/21

Memorial Hall, 1st Floor
120SW10thAve
Topeka KS 66612

Wild West Domains LLC
14455 NHayden Rd
Suite 219
Scottsdale AZ 85260

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

WICHITA EAGLE
330 N Mead
Wichita KS 67202

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
PO BOX 1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

AUSTIN GILSON
1041 S ELIZABETH ST
MCHITA KS 67213

Electronic/Website Advertising
Campaign Website domain fee

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Subscription Annual

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Reimbursement strategy meeting with
advisors at North Star

Consultant Payment for 80 hours of

campaign work

$86.86

$20.20

$20.20

$129.99

$20.20

$20.20

$20.20

$20.20

$20.20

$77.37

$599.20



08/17/20 KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY
POBOX1914
TOPEKA KS 66601

Donation/Contrib $20.20

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$7281.80

$0.50

$7282.30
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