

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2021

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov 1.161.160

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Tom Sawyer Finance Address: 1041 S Elizabeth St

Filing Report Address2:

City: WICHITA Zip: 67213 County: Sedgwick Home Phone: (316) 265-7096 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 95

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2020 through 12/31/2020)))	n na Late de La de Control de la companya de la co La companya de la co
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$18,158.28
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$25,050.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$43,208.28
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$7,282.30
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$35,925.98
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 4:10:35 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Tom Sawyer

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Tom Sawyer

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/31/21	Bruce Christenson 3501 SW Fairlawn Rd Suite 200 Topeka KS 66614	Check	Developer	\$500.00
12/27/21	Teledoc Health Inc, PAC 28 Liberty Ship Way Suite 2815 Sausalito CA 94965	Check		\$250.00
12/27/21	International Union of Elevator Constructors 7154 Columbia Gateway Dr Columbia MD 21046	Check		\$500.00
12/27/21	Rural Independent Telecoms PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
12/24/21	LRICo Services LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita KS 67219	Check		\$500.00
12/24/21	Security Benefit Life One Secruity Benefit Place Topeka KS 66636	Check		\$250.00
12/23/21	apac KANSAS INC PO BOX 1805 HUTCHINSON KS 67504	Check		\$500.00
12/22/21	JOHN DAVIS Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$25.00
12/22/21	CARRI DAVIS Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$25.00
12/22/21	BRIAN E. DAVIS Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$25.00
12/22/21	KANSAS DENTAL ASSOCIATION 5200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
12/19/21	BCS DESIGN INC	Check		\$500.00

•	19930 W 161ST STREET OLATHE KS 66062		
12/18/21	KANSAS LIVESTOCK ASSOCIATION 6031 SW 37TH ST TOPEKA KS 66614	Check	\$250.00
12/17/21	CENTENE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC CENTENE CORPORATION ST LOUIS MO 63105	Check	\$500.00
12/17/21	PRAIRIE BAND POTAWATOMI NATION 16281 Q ROAD MAYETTA KS 66509	Check	\$500.00
12/17/21	VENTURE CORPORATION PO BOX 1486 GREAT BEND KS 67530	Check	\$500.00
12/17/21	KANSAS CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION 800 SW JACKSON TOPEKA KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
12/17/21	AMERICROWN SERVICE CORPORATION 1801 W INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY BLVD DAYTONA BEACH FL 32114	Check	\$500.00
12/17/21	KANSAS COMMITTEEE FOR RURAL ELECRIFICATION PO BOX 790 MEADE KS 67864	Check	\$500.00
12/16/21	T-MOBILE 12920 SE 38TH STREEET BELLEVUE WA 98006	Check	\$500.00
12/16/21	FOLEY INDUSTRIES Not Available Not Available NA	Check	\$500.00
12/16/21	ATOMOS ENERGY CORPORATION 5430 LBJ FREEWAY SUITE 150 DALLAS TX 75240	Check	\$500.00
12/16/21	LKQ CORPORATION 5846 CROSSINGS BLVD ANTIOCH TN 37013	Check	\$250.00
12/10/21	ITC GREAT PLAINS, LLC 27175 ENERGY WAY NOVI MI 48377	Check	\$250.00
12/10/21	ONE MAIN FINANCIAL	Check	\$250.00

	CORP 125 E JOHN CARPENTER HIGHWAY, SUITE 1400 IRVING TX 75062		
12/10/21	CERNER CORPORATION 2800 ROCK CREEK PARKWAY NORTH KANSAS CITY MO 64117	Check	\$250.00
12/08/21	KANSAS BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION 5845 S2 29TH ST TOPEKA KS 66614	Check	\$500.00
12/08/21	JC CONSULTING LLC 700 SW JACKSON SUITE 1100 TOPEKA KS 66603	Check	\$100.00
12/08/21	MANAGED CARE WITH A HEART 65 E STATE ST SUITE 201 COLUMBUS OH 43215	Check	\$250.00
12/06/21	CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 12405 POWERSCOURT DRIVE ST LOUIS MO 63131	Check	\$500.00
12/06/21	CVS HEALTH 1 CVS DRIVE MC287 WOONSOCKET RI 2895	Check	\$500.00
12/06/21	PAC OF KANSAS OPHATHALMOLOGISTS 10 W PHILLIP RD. SUITE 120 VERNON HILLS IL 60061	Check	\$500.00
12/06/21	LOAN MAX 3440 PRESTON RIDGE RD ALPHARETTA GA 30005	Check	\$500.00
12/06/21	KANSAS AMERICAN FAMILY INSURANCE POLITICAL COMMITTEE 6000 AMERICAN PARKWAY MADISON WI 53783	Check	\$250.00
12/06/21	PIONEER CREEK WIND PROJECT LLC 700 UNIVERSE BLVD JUNO BEACH FL 33408	Check	\$500.00
11/26/21	ADVANTAGE METALS RECYCLING	Check	\$250.00

	PO BOX 1078 CINCINNATI OH 45201		
11/26/21	THE BENEFICIENT COMPANY GROUP USA, LLC 325 NORTH SAINT PAUL ST SUITE 4850 DALLAS TX 75201	Check	\$500.00
11/26/21	CUPAC -CREDIT UNIONS OF KANSAS 901 SW TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
11/26/21	RAI SERVICES COMPANY PO BOX 464 WINSTON-SALEM NC 27102	Check	\$500.00
11/16/21	ALL STATE INSURANCE COMPANY 2775 SANDERS ROAD NORTHBROOK IL 60062	Check	\$500.00
11/16/21	UNITED HEALTH GROUP Not Available Not Available NA	Check	\$500.00
11/15/21	KANSAS AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION 731 SOUTH KANSAS AVE TOPEKA KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
11/15/21	Hy-Vee INC EMPLOYEES PAC 5820 WESTOWN PARKWAY WEST DES MOINES IA 50266	Check	\$250.00
11/09/21	KANSAS INSURANCE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITEE - INSPAC PO BOX 55 TOPEKA KS 66601	Check	\$250.00
11/05/21	BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF KANSAS 1133 SW TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA KS 66629	Check	\$500.00
11/05/21	BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY 2500 LOU MENK DRIVE, AOB-2 FT WORTH TX 76131	Check	\$500.00
11/03/21	HCA WESLEY GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND 550 N Hillside Wichita KS 67214	Check	\$500.00
11/03/21	KANSAS ASSOCIATION OF	Check	\$500.00

	NURSE ANESTHETISTS CRNA PAC Not Available Not Available NA		
10/29/21	Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents and Employees 825 S Kansas Ave Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$250.00
10/29/21	ONE GAS INC 15 East Fifth St Tulsa OK 74103	Check	\$500.00
10/29/21	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$250.00
10/28/21	Midwest Health, Inc 3029 SW Wanamaker Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check	\$250.00
10/28/21	Comcast 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19103	Check	\$250.00
10/28/21	KHCA PAC Kansas Health Care Assoc. 1100 SW Gage Blvd PO Box 4770 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$250.00
10/28/21	Cox Communications Inc, Kansas 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check	\$500.00
10/28/21	Microsoft 3720 159th Ave NE Redmond WA 98052	Check	\$200.00
10/27/21	UP Railroad Not Available Not Available NA	Check	\$500.00
10/18/21	Cigna Not Available Not Available NA	Check	\$250.00
10/13/21	Anheuser Busch ONE BUSCH PLACE ST LOUIS MO 63118	Check	\$250.00
10/05/21	CHS McPherson Refinery, Inc 2000 S Main McPherson KS 67460	Check	\$250.00
09/29/21	Delta Dental of Kansas PO Box 789769 Wichita KS 67278	Check	\$500.00

09/28/21	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$500.00	
09/25/21	Kansas Society of CPAs 114 SE 8th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$150.00	
09/24/21	Walmart 702 SW 8th St Bentonville AR 72716	Check	\$500.00	
09/24/21	AT&T AKARD ST DALLAS TX 75202	Check	\$500.00	
08/27/21	Altria PO Box 85088 Richmond VA 23285	Check	\$250.00	
08/12/21	Textron Aviation PO Box 77130 Ft Worth TX 76177	Check	\$250.00	
Total Item	\$25025.00			
Total Unit	\$25.00			
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL R	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Tom Sawyer

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/31/21	TOM SAWYER 1041 S ELIZABETH WICHITA KS 67213	Reimbursement for CANVA fees for designing postcards	\$155.64
12/31/21	Tom Sawyer 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213	Mileage 463.5 legislative & campaign miles driven in 2021	\$259.56
12/31/21	TOM SAWYER 1041 S ELIZABETH WICHITA KS 67213	Reimbursement miscellaneous expenditures all 50 or less	\$302.77
12/21/21	TOM SAWYER 1041 S ELIZABETH WICHITA KS 67213	Reimbursement postage for Town Hall postcard postage	\$273.21
12/16/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
12/08/21	KANSANS FOR A DEMOCRATIC HOUSE PO BOX 2083 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
11/23/21	Barbara Ballard 1555 Alvamar Ct Lawrence KS 66047	Miscellaneous Legislative T-shirts	\$55.00
11/16/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
09/16/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
08/24/21	Kansas Secretary of State	Filing Fee	\$120.00

	Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	·	
07/21/21	Wild West Domains LLC 14455 N Hayden Rd Suite 219 Scottsdale AZ 85260	Electronic/Website Advertising Campaign Website domain fee	\$86.86
07/16/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
06/25/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
06/14/21	WICHITA EAGLE 330 N Mead Wichita KS 67202	Subscription Annual	\$129.99
05/28/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
05/03/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
04/06/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
02/16/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
01/19/21	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX 1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
01/06/21	Tom Sawyer 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213	Reimbursement strategy meeting with advisors at North Star	\$77.37
01/04/21	AUSTIN GILSON 1041 S ELIZABETH ST WICHITA KS 67213	Consultant Payment for 80 hours of campaign work	\$599.20

08/17/20	KANSAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY PO BOX1914 TOPEKA KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$20.20
Total Itemiz	ted Expenditures This Period		\$7281.80
Total United	nized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0.50
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$7282.30	

Print this form or Go Back